Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                                     DS-SX1CH-r6 www.ventionex.com
Explosion Proof Fixed Camera Housing
SX1CH Series
Main Features
Marine grade
AISI316L Stainless
Steel material

Optional Accessories
Accessories
Model & Ordering Code
SX1CH – X – X – X
Standard Accessories
SCH-SX1CH : Sunshield for Camera Housing (for SX1 series without LED illuminator)
SCH-SX1CH-LED : Sunshield for Camera Housing with LED illuminator (for SX1CH-LED and SX1CH-LEDW)
SJ-SX1CH : Swivel Joints
WB-SX1CH : Wall Bracket
Built-in Fiber Optic Module Options
Blank : No additional option
SM : Single Mode
MM : Multi Mode
Camera Module Options
22x4K : 4K, 22x Zoom, IP
33x3M : 3MP, 33x Zoom, IP
4X5M : 5MP, 4x Zoom, IP
4X8M     : 8MP, 4x Zoom, IP
18x2M : 2MP, 18x Zoom, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
2M : 2MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
4M (9) : 4MP (3.3-9mm), IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
4M (22) : 4MP (9-22mm), IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
6M : 6MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
8M : 8MP, IP with Self-learning Video Analytics
Additional Options
Blank : No additional option
W : Fitted with wiper mechanism
LED : With LED Illuminator
LEDW : With LED Illuminator and Wiper
G : With Germanium Window and Front Guard
GL : Large Diameter (143 mm) with Germanium Window
and Front Guard